
1. Summary
Meeting title PRE-BID CONFERENCE FOR RFQ 496084 UNDERGROUND STEAM DISTRIBUTION AT BRONX RIVER 
Attended participants 22
Start time 2/15/24, 10:45:59 AM
End time 2/15/24, 11:20:13 AM
Meeting duration 34m 14s
Average attendance time 20m 29s

2. Participants
Name First Join In-Meeting DurationEmail Participant ID (UPN) Role
Dokubo, Kinta 2/15/24, 10:46:02 AM 34m 10s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Islam, Tariqul 2/15/24, 10:50:35 AM 27m 38s Tariqul.Islam@nycha.nyc.gov Tariqul.Islam@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Meyers, Richard 2/15/24, 10:52:44 AM 27m 21s Richard.Meyers@nycha.nyc.gov Richard.Meyers@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Kelly, Angela 2/15/24, 10:53:29 AM 26m 41s Angela.Kelly@nycha.nyc.gov Angela.Kelly@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Akther, Faozia 2/15/24, 10:53:38 AM 26m 32s Faozia.Akther@nycha.nyc.gov Faozia.Akther@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Xhafa, Diana 2/15/24, 10:53:57 AM 26m 10s Diana.Xhafa@nycha.nyc.gov Diana.Xhafa@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Kulkarni, Nikhil 2/15/24, 10:57:02 AM 22m 56s KulkarniN@liro.com KulkarniN@liro.com Attendee
Thomas D'Alessandro 2/15/24, 10:57:58 AM 21m 56s TD'Alessandro@wdfinc.net Thomas.DAlessandro@tutorperini.com Attendee
19734920509 2/15/24, 10:58:21 AM 13m 57s Attendee
18572768356 2/15/24, 10:58:40 AM 21m 9s Attendee
Adames, Cecelia 2/15/24, 10:59:37 AM 20m 19s Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Sandhar, Lakhvir Singh 2/15/24, 10:59:46 AM 20m 11s Lakhvir.Sandhar@nycha.nyc.gov Lakhvir.Sandhar@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Michael Gershon 2/15/24, 10:59:48 AM 17m 59s Presenter
15165104839 2/15/24, 10:59:52 AM 20m 2s Attendee
Streets, Fabio 2/15/24, 11:00:21 AM 19m 49s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Chao, Steven 2/15/24, 11:00:43 AM 19m 14s Steven.Chao@nycha.nyc.gov Steven.Chao@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Brandon Milliner 2/15/24, 11:01:02 AM 18m 51s BMilliner@wdfinc.net Brandon.Milliner@tutorperini.com Attendee
Johnson, Latrena 2/15/24, 11:01:30 AM 16m 48s Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
19145363898 2/15/24, 11:02:13 AM 17m 46s Attendee
Dina Cardoso (WDF) 2/15/24, 11:03:15 AM 16m 42s dcardoso@wdfinc.net Attendee
15163155036 2/15/24, 11:10:47 AM 9m 4s Attendee
Dixon, Matthew 2/15/24, 11:14:42 AM 5m 27s Matt.Dixon01@nycha.nyc.gov Matt.Dixon01@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter


